8/1/2007

OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - WASHINGTON COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 4/30/2007 THROUGH 7/30/2007

LICENSE VENDOR

145
145
145
145
145
199
199
199
86
86
86
214
214
214
39
39
39
39
63
63
63
63
117
117
117
205
205
205
187
187
187
187
187

REPORT PERIOD

ALBINA HOLDINGS INC 2005
ALBINA HOLDINGS INC 2007
ALBINA HOLDINGS INC 2007
ALBINA HOLDINGS INC 2007
ALBINA HOLDINGS INC 2007
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC 2007
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC 2007
BP WEST COAST PRODUCTS LLC 2007
BRETTHAUER OIL CO 2007
BRETTHAUER OIL CO 2007
BRETTHAUER OIL CO 2007
THE JERRY BROWN CO INC 2007
THE JERRY BROWN CO INC 2007
THE JERRY BROWN CO INC 2007
CAIN PETROLEUM INC 2006
CAIN PETROLEUM INC 2007
CAIN PETROLEUM INC 2007
CAIN PETROLEUM INC 2007
CARSON OIL CO INC 2005
CARSON OIL CO INC 2007
CARSON OIL CO INC 2007
CARSON OIL CO INC 2007
CHEVRON USA INC 2007
CHEVRON USA INC 2007
CHEVRON USA INC 2007
CONOCO PHILLIPS CO 2007
CONOCO PHILLIPS CO 2007
CONOCO PHILLIPS CO 2007
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 2005
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 2006
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 2006
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 2007
EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC 2007

May Audit
March
April

May

June
April

May

June
April

May

June
April

May

June
December Audit
April

May

June
December Audit
April

May

June

April

May

June

April

May

June
December
November
December
April

May

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.01 3,355
0.01 9,279
0.01 9,462
0.01 9,043
0.01 12,041
0.01 1,414,365
0.01 1,446,934
0.01 1,295,667
0.01 244,017
0.01 294,613
0.01 248,244
0.01 82,059
0.01 196,930
0.01 214,818
0.01 -16,927
0.01 2,540,140
0.01 2,687,561
0.01 2,677,510
0.01 7,804
0.01 44,080
0.01 49,045
0.01 45,647
0.01 2,663,890
0.01 2,745,139
0.01 2,835,570
0.01 2,030,613
0.01 2,105,000
0.01 2,061,699
0.01 10,297
0.01 35,829
0.01 8,501
0.01 2,731,702
0.01 2,682,330

TAX

$33.55
$92.79
$94.62
$90.43
$120.41
$14,143.65
$14,469.34
$12,956.67
$2,440.17
$2,946.13
$2,482.44
$820.59
$1,969.30
$2,148.18
($169.27)
$25,401.40
$26,875.61
$26,775.10
$78.04
$440.80
$490.45
$456.47
$26,638.90
$27,451.39
$28,355.70
$20,306.13
$21,050.00
$20,616.99
$102.97
$358.29
$85.01
$27,317.02
$26,823.30

PENALTY

INTEREST
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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - WASHINGTON COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 4/30/2007 THROUGH 7/30/2007
LICENSE VENDOR

187
73
73
73

209

209

209

211

211

211

222

222

222

225

225

225

182

182

182
51
51
51

191

191

191
10
10
10

206

206

206

224

224

EQUILON ENTERPRISES LLC
FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FITZ ENTERPRISES INC

FRED MEYER STORES INC
FRED MEYER STORES INC
FRED MEYER STORES INC
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
HATTENHAUER DISTRIBUTING
HOBART OIL CO LLC

HOBART OIL CO LLC

HOBART OIL CO LLC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JACKSONS FOOD STORES INC
JUBITZ CORP

JUBITZ CORP

JUBITZ CORP

LAUGHLIN OIL CO

LAUGHLIN OIL CO

LAUGHLIN OIL CO

MANSFIELD OIL CO OF
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF
MANSFIELD OIL CO OF
MCCALL OIL AND CHEMICAL CORP
MCCALL OIL AND CHEMICAL CORP
MCCALL OIL AND CHEMICAL CORP
MERRITT NO 1 INC

MERRITT NO 1 INC

MERRITT NO 1 INC

NEW ALBERTSONS INC

NEW ALBERTSONS INC

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.01 2,777,953
0.01 11,468
0.01 12,422
0.01 9,045
0.01 711,559
0.01 741,094
0.01 806,358
0.01 475,761
0.01 468,980
0.01 528,144
0.01 138,429
0.01 157,008
0.01 137,614
0.01 162,398
0.01 147,622
0.01 169,423
0.01 28,858
0.01 31,997
0.01 30,539
0.01 4,229
0.01 6,253
0.01 5,116
0.01 24,803
0.01 29,102
0.01 28,803
0.01 7,000
0.01 6,180
0.01 4,000
0.01 545,913
0.01 592,186
0.01 674,368
0.01 132,911
0.01 144,201

TAX

$27,779.53
$114.68
$124.22
$90.45
$7,115.59
$7,410.94
$8,063.58
$4,757.61
$4,689.80
$5,281.44
$1,384.29
$1,570.08
$1,376.14
$1,623.98
$1,476.22
$1,694.23
$288.58
$319.97
$305.39
$42.29
$62.53
$51.16
$248.03
$291.02
$288.03
$70.00
$61.80
$40.00
$5,459.13
$5,921.86
$6,743.68
$1,329.11
$1,442.01

PENALTY

INTEREST
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OREGON DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - WASHINGTON COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 4/30/2007 THROUGH 7/30/2007
LICENSE VENDOR

224
217
217
217
130
130
130
126
126
126
216
216
216
198
198
198
174
174
174
174
156
156
156
38
38
38
210
210
210
176
176
176
55

NEW ALBERTSONS INC
PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PETROCARD SYSTEMS INC
PIONEER INTL INC
PIONEER INTL INC
PIONEER INTL INC

POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
POLK COUNTY FARMERS CO OP
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SAFEWAY STORES INC
SHELDON OIL CO INC
SHELDON OIL CO INC
SHELDON OIL CO INC
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SOUTHERN COUNTIES OIL CO
SPACE AGE FUEL INC
SPACE AGE FUEL INC
SPACE AGE FUEL INC

STEIN OIL CO INC

STEIN OIL CO INC

STEIN OIL CO INC

TARR ACQUISITION LLC

TARR ACQUISITION LLC

TARR ACQUISITION LLC
TESORO REFINING AND
TESORO REFINING AND
TESORO REFINING AND

DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC

REPORT PERIOD

2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2005
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007

June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
May Audit
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April
May
June
April

FUELS TAX GROUP
TAX RATE GALLONS
0.01 134,589
0.01 167,618
0.01 207,621
0.01 175,460
0.01 12,081
0.01 11,537
0.01 12,412
0.01 7,946
0.01 33,725
0.01 31,514
0.01 365,131
0.01 482,632
0.01 451,699
0.01 53,534
0.01 58,185
0.01 55,229
0.01 52,151
0.01 5,700
0.01 24,901
0.01 3,800
0.01 528,960
0.01 915,934
0.01 634,771
0.01 52,804
0.01 45,704
0.01 45,050
0.01 82,097
0.01 78,997
0.01 92,043
0.01 1,298,602
0.01 976,809
0.01 1,137,971
0.01 11,655

TAX

$1,345.89
$1,676.18
$2,076.21
$1,754.60
$120.81
$115.37
$124.12
$79.46
$337.25
$315.14
$3,651.31
$4,826.32
$4,516.99
$535.34
$581.85
$552.29
$521.51
$57.00
$249.01
$38.00
$5,289.60
$9,159.34
$6,347.71
$528.04
$457.04
$450.50
$820.97
$789.97
$920.43
$12,986.02
$9,768.09
$11,379.71
$116.55

PENALTY

INTEREST
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FUELS TAX GROUP
TAXABLE DISTRIBUTION - WASHINGTON COUNTY MVF DEALERS - FOR THE PERIOD 4/30/2007 THROUGH 7/30/2007
LICENSE VENDOR REPORT PERIOD TAX RATE GALLONS TAX PENALTY INTEREST
55 DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC 2007 May 0.01 5,902 $59.02
55 DON THOMAS PETROLEUM INC 2007 June 0.01 8,585 $85.85
26 TIME OIL CO 2007 April 0.01 105,202 $1,052.02
26 TIME OIL CO 2007 May 0.01 132,807 $1,328.07
26 TIME OIL CO 2007 June 0.01 168,772 $1,687.72
223 TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC 2007 March 0.01 180,382 $1,803.82
223 TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC 2007 April 0.01 186,452 $1,864.52
223 TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC 2007 May 0.01 193,993 $1,939.93
223 TOWER ENERGY GROUP INC 2007 June 0.01 185,815 $1,858.15
195 TRUMAN ARNOLD COMPANIES 2007 April 0.01 3,000 $30.00
121 VANCOUVER OIL CO INC 2007 April 0.01 1,499 $14.99
121 VANCOUVER OIL CO INC 2007 May 0.01 2,119 $21.19
121 VANCOUVER OIL CO INC 2007 June 0.01 1,308 $13.08
196 WILCO FARMERS INC 2007 April 0.01 1,200 $12.00
196 WILCO FARMERS INC 2007 June 0.01 1,003 $10.03
93 WSCO PETROLEUM CORP 2007 April 0.01 302,664 $3,026.64
93 WSCO PETROLEUM CORP 2007 May 0.01 271,664 $2,716.64
93 WSCO PETROLEUM CORP 2007 June 0.01 259,136 $2,591.36

Grand Total 53,438,359 $534,383.59 $61.06 $0.00



